

# RICO60 AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd  
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24  
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875  
Email: claims@rico60.com  
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

## RICO Office Use Only

|            |     |
|------------|-----|
| Parts -25% |     |
| SN         |     |
| Labour     |     |
| Total      |     |
| Lump Sum   |     |
| ERV        | 20K |

|                             |
|-----------------------------|
| TO: NTUC                    |
| Vehicle No : SLF 9415 D     |
| Make & Model : TOYOTA ALTIS |
| DATE: 15/9/2021             |

U/K

| No. | DESCRIPTION - PARTS                 | QTY | UNIT PRICE   | PRICE            |
|-----|-------------------------------------|-----|--------------|------------------|
| 1   | BONNET 791.80                       | 1   | \$ 1,036.20  | \$bt 1,036.20    |
| 2   | BONNET INNER LOCK 138               | 1   | \$ 372.40    | \$jm 372.40      |
| 3   | BONNET LOCK CABLE                   | 1   | \$ 237.20    | \$Xun 237.20     |
| 4   | BONNET STOPPER                      | 2   | \$ 30.00     | \$ney 60.00      |
| 5   | BONNET RUBBER 53                    | 1   | \$ 106.10    | \$ney 106.10     |
| 6   | BONNET INSULATOR                    | 1   | \$ 217.30    | \$dep 217.30     |
| 7   | BONNET STAND                        | 1   | \$ 226.30    | \$Xun 226.30     |
| 8   | BONNET HINGE                        | 2   | \$ 60 247.90 | \$bt 495.80 120  |
| 9   | HEAD LAMP @ 488.20 each. 976.40     | 2   | \$ 738.50    | \$ney 1,477.00   |
| 10  | HEAD LAMP BOTTOM RETAINER 24        | 24  | \$ 50.00     | \$ney 200.00 100 |
| 11  | FRONT BUMPER 423.60                 | 1   | \$ 681.70    | \$dep 681.70     |
| 12  | FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER             | 1   | \$ 120.00    | \$Xun 120.00     |
| 13  | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ 60 120 | 2   | \$ 94.30     | \$ney 188.60     |
| 14  | FRONT BUMPER BADGE 68.10            | 1   | \$ 96.00     | \$ney 96.00      |
| 15  | FRONT BUMPER BADGE BASE             | 1   | \$ 124.00    | \$Xun 124.00     |
| 16  | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 339.70   | 1   | \$ 480.10    | \$bt 480.10      |
| 17  | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET  | 2   | \$ 82.00     | \$Xun 164.00     |
| 18  | FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 130.20    | 1   | \$ 235.00    | \$dep 235.00     |
| 19  | FORNT BUMPER UNDER COVER            | 1   | \$ 271.00    | \$Xun 271.00     |
| 20  | FRONT FOG LAMP                      | 2   | \$ 350.00    | \$Xun 700.00     |
| 21  | FRONT FOG LAMP COVER                | 2   | \$ 97.20     | \$Xun 194.40     |
| 22  | FRONT FOG COVER CHROME MOULDING     | 2   | \$ 45.60     | \$Xun 91.20      |
| 23  | FRONT GRILLE 341.10                 | 1   | \$ 438.00    | \$ney 438.00     |
| 24  | FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING(SHORT) | 2   | \$ 96.00     | \$dep 192.00     |
| 25  | FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING(LONG)  | 1   | \$ 136.00    | \$dep 136.00     |
| 26  | SUPPORT PANEL - pump 745.10         | 1   | \$ 1,425.00  | \$bt 1,425.00    |

4952.30

|    |                                         |              |   |    |          |                            |
|----|-----------------------------------------|--------------|---|----|----------|----------------------------|
| 27 | BRACE PANEL                             |              | 1 | \$ | 188.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 188.00   |
| 28 | HORN                                    |              | 2 | \$ | 120.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 240.00   |
| 29 | BATTERY TRAY                            |              | 1 | \$ | 322.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 322.00   |
| 30 | BATTERY TOP BRACKET                     |              | 1 | \$ | 122.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 122.00   |
| 31 | ALTERNATOR                              |              | 1 | \$ | 1,211.00 | \$ <del>200</del> 1,211.00 |
| 32 | ALTERNATOR BELT                         |              | 1 | \$ | 133.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 133.00   |
| 33 | FUSE BOX ASSY                           |              | 1 | \$ | 644.10   | \$ <del>200</del> 644.10   |
| 34 | INTAKE MANIFOLD                         |              | 1 | \$ | 814.20   | \$ <del>200</del> 814.20   |
| 35 | RADIATOR                                | 890          | 1 | \$ | 1,109.50 | \$ <del>200</del> 1,109.50 |
| 36 | RADIATOR TOP GARNISH                    |              | 1 | \$ | 317.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 317.00   |
| 37 | RADIATOR TOP BRACKET                    |              | 2 | \$ | 65.00    | \$ <del>200</del> 130.00   |
| 38 | RADIATOR FAN COWLING                    |              | 1 | \$ | 297.50   | \$ <del>200</del> 297.50   |
| 39 | RADIATOR FAN MOTOR                      |              | 1 | \$ | 357.90   | \$ <del>200</del> 357.90   |
| 40 | RADIATOR FAN BLADE                      |              | 1 | \$ | 87.90    | \$ <del>200</del> 87.90    |
| 41 | AIR CON CONDENSER                       |              | 1 | \$ | 890.10   | \$ <del>200</del> 890.10   |
| 42 | AIR CON PIPE                            |              | 1 | \$ | 432.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 432.00   |
| 43 | AIR CON SUCTION PIPE                    |              | 1 | \$ | 397.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 397.00   |
| 44 | AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE                  |              | 1 | \$ | 411.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 411.00   |
| 45 | WASHER TANK                             |              | 1 | \$ | 125.30   | \$ <del>200</del> 125.30   |
| 46 | WASHER TANK MOTOR                       |              | 1 | \$ | 97.60    | \$ <del>200</del> 97.60    |
| 47 | FRONT FENDER @ 258 each                 | 1162         | 2 | \$ | 799.80   | \$ <del>200</del> 1,599.60 |
| 48 | FRONT FENDER EMBLEM (VVTI) @ 50.80 each | 101.60       | 2 | \$ | 109.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 218.00   |
| 49 | FRONT FENDER INNER SIDE GARNISH         |              | 2 | \$ | 147.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 294.00   |
| 50 | FRONT FENDER INNER SHILED RH            | 190.20 /     | 2 | \$ | 265.30   | \$ <del>200</del> 530.60   |
| 51 | WIPER GARNISH                           |              | 1 | \$ | 845.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 845.00   |
| 52 | WIPER SIDE GARNISH                      |              | 2 | \$ | 98.00    | \$ <del>200</del> 196.00   |
| 53 | FRONT DOOR                              |              | 2 | \$ | 887.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 1,774.00 |
| 54 | FRONT DOOR FRAME BLACK STICKER          |              | 4 | \$ | 45.00    | \$ <del>200</del> 180.00   |
| 55 | FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING               |              | 2 | \$ | 199.60   | \$ <del>200</del> 399.20   |
| 56 | FRONT DOOR HINGE                        |              | 4 | \$ | 89.00    | \$ <del>200</del> 356.00   |
| 57 | FRONT DOOR PROTERTOR                    |              | 2 | \$ | 148.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 296.00   |
| 58 | FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK                   |              | 2 | \$ | 395.60   | \$ <del>200</del> 791.20   |
| 59 | FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP                 |              | 2 | \$ | 289.50   | \$ <del>200</del> 579.00   |
| 60 | SIDE SKIRT                              | Rx           | 2 | \$ | 769.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 1,538.00 |
| 61 | REAR DOOR                               | LH RH - RH X | 2 | \$ | 896.10   | \$ <del>200</del> 1,792.20 |
| 62 | REAR DOOR FRAME SIDE BLACK STICKER      | neu          | 4 | \$ | 45.00    | \$ <del>200</del> 180.00   |
| 63 | REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING                |              | 2 | \$ | 198.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 396.00   |
| 64 | REAR DOOR PROTERTOR                     |              | 2 | \$ | 185.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 370.00   |
| 65 | REAR DOOR INNER LOCK                    |              | 2 | \$ | 466.90   | \$ <del>200</del> 933.80   |
| 66 | REAR DOOR LOCK CATCH                    |              | 2 | \$ | 56.00    | \$ <del>200</del> 112.00   |
| 67 | REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP                  | neu / RH X   | 2 | \$ | 198.00   | \$ <del>200</del> 396.00   |
| 68 | REAR DOOR INNER TRIM                    |              | 2 | \$ | 758.10   | \$ <del>200</del> 1,516.20 |

5085.50 neu

|     |                                           |           |   |    |           |                            |
|-----|-------------------------------------------|-----------|---|----|-----------|----------------------------|
| 69  | BOOTLID                                   | 707.40    | 1 | \$ | 798.50    | \$ <del>bt</del> 798.50    |
| 70  | BOOTLID LOGO                              | 38.50     | 1 | \$ | 89.00     | \$ <del>ner</del> 89.00    |
| 71  | BOOTLID EMBLEM (COROLLA)                  | 36        | 1 | \$ | 87.60     | \$ <del>ne</del> 87.60     |
| 72  | BOOTLID EMBLEM (ALTIS)                    | 36        | 1 | \$ | 85.40     | \$ <del>ner</del> 85.40    |
| 73  | BOOTLID EMBLEM (1.6)                      | 36.50     | 1 | \$ | 54.00     | \$ <del>ner</del> 54.00    |
| 74  | BOOTLID EMBLEM (VVTI)                     | 36        | 1 | \$ | 68.80     | \$ <del>ner</del> 68.80    |
| 75  | BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING             |           | 1 | \$ | 317.80    | \$ <del>Xun</del> 317.80   |
| 76  | BOOTLID CAR PLATE LAMP                    |           | 2 | \$ | 49.00     | \$ <del>Xun</del> 98.00    |
| 77  | BOOTLID REFLECTOR @ 345 each              | 690       | 2 | \$ | 431.00    | \$ <del>ner</del> 862.00   |
| 78  | BOOTLID INNER LOCK                        | 185       | 1 | \$ | 317.50    | \$ <del>bt</del> 317.50    |
| 79  | BOOTLID LOCK CATCH                        |           | 1 | \$ | 35.00     | \$ <del>X</del> 35.00      |
| 80  | BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP                      | 195       | 1 | \$ | 198.10    | \$ <del>ner</del> 198.10   |
| 81  | BOOTLID HINGE @ 178 each                  | 356       | 2 | \$ | 198.00    | \$ <del>bt</del> 396.00    |
| 82  | REAR BUMPER                               | 398       | 1 | \$ | 654.60    | \$ <del>de</del> 654.60    |
| 83  | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ 65            | 130       | 2 | \$ | 89.10     | \$ <del>de</del> 178.20    |
| 84  | REAR BUMPER ATTACHMENT RETAINER           |           | 2 | \$ | Xun 76.30 | \$ <del>ner</del> 152.60   |
| 85  | REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @ 54.10             | 108.20    | 2 | \$ | 86.00     | \$ <del>ner</del> 172.00   |
| 86  | REAR BUMPER BRACKET @ 75                  | 150       | 2 | \$ | 166.50    | \$ <del>ner</del> 333.00   |
| 87  | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR WITH SPONGE |           | 1 | \$ | 359.80    | \$ <del>ner</del> 359.80   |
| 88  | TAILLAMP @ 268                            | 536       | 2 | \$ | 479.60    | \$ <del>ner</del> 959.20   |
| 89  | TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET                    |           | 2 | \$ | 55.00     | \$ <del>ner</del> 110.00   |
| 90  | TAILLAMP PANEL                            |           | 2 | \$ | 185.00    | \$ <del>ner</del> 370.00   |
| 91  | REAR FENDER @ 858.88                      | 1717.76   | 2 | \$ | 1,054.00  | \$ <del>ner</del> 2,108.00 |
| 92  | REAR FENDER TOP RAILING PANEL             |           | 2 | \$ | 199.30    | \$ <del>Ry</del> 398.60    |
| 93  | REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSING                 |           | 2 | \$ | 654.00    | \$ <del>Ry</del> 1,308.00  |
| 94  | REAR FENDER INNER TRIM                    |           | 2 | \$ | 315.00    | \$ <del>Xun</del> 630.00   |
| 95  | REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD                  |           | 2 | \$ | 96.00     | \$ <del>ner</del> 192.00   |
| 96  | REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING                  | 118       | 1 | \$ | 295.30    | \$ <del>ner</del> 295.30   |
| 97  | REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL                |           | 1 | \$ | 60.00     | \$ <del>ner</del> 60.00    |
| 98  | FUEL LID COVER                            |           | 1 | \$ | 97.80     | \$ <del>bt</del> 97.80     |
| 99  | FUEL LID COVER LOCK WITH CABLE            |           | 1 | \$ | 214.00    | \$ <del>Xun</del> 214.00   |
| 100 | FUEL HOSE                                 |           | 1 | \$ | 355.20    | \$ <del>Xun</del> 355.20   |
| 101 | REAR END PANEL                            |           | 1 | \$ | 544.90    | \$ <del>bt</del> 544.90    |
| 102 | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH                |           | 1 | \$ | 210.00    | \$ <del>ner</del> 210.00   |
| 103 | REAR FLOOR PANEL                          |           | 1 | \$ | 786.40    | \$ <del>ner</del> 786.40   |
| 104 | REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD                | 280       | 1 | \$ | 375.30    | \$ <del>ner</del> 375.30   |
| 105 | SPARE TYRE WHEEL NUT                      |           | 1 | \$ | 112.00    | \$ <del>Xun</del> 112.00   |
| 106 | REAR CHASSIS FRAME MEMBER                 | LHBA RTRR | 2 | \$ | 624.50    | \$ 1,249.00                |
| 107 | REAR EXHAUST PIPE BOX                     | 702.65    | 1 | \$ | 896.00    | \$ <del>bt</del> 896.00    |
| 108 | REAR EXHAUST CENTER PIPE                  |           | 1 | \$ | 854.00    | \$ <del>Xun</del> 854.00   |
| 109 | REAR EXHAUST MOULTING                     |           | 2 | \$ | 38.00     | \$ <del>de</del> 76.00     |
| 110 | REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR                    |           | 1 | \$ | 114.50    | \$ <del>bt</del> 114.50    |

10002.91

|     |                     |   |    |          |                                 |
|-----|---------------------|---|----|----------|---------------------------------|
| 111 | CENTER EXHAUST PIPE | 1 | \$ | 726.30   | \$ <del>726.30</del> 726.30     |
| 112 | REAR ABSORBER       | 2 | \$ | 377.20   | \$ <del>754.40</del> 754.40     |
| 113 | REAR WHEEL BEARING  | 2 | \$ | 458.00   | \$ <del>916.00</del> 916.00     |
| 114 | REAR AXLE BEAM      | 1 | \$ | 1,216.00 | \$ <del>1,216.00</del> 1,216.00 |

4952.3

5085.50

10002.91

Subtotal : \$ 54,772.00

20,040.71

Less 25% \$ 13,693.00

15630.53

Parts Total : \$ 41,079.00

| NO. | SPECIAL NETT                          | QTY | UNIT PRICE | PRICE                           |
|-----|---------------------------------------|-----|------------|---------------------------------|
| 1   | BONNET INSULATOR CLIP                 | 1   | \$ 60.00   | \$ <del>20.00</del> 60.00       |
| 2   | BONNET RUBBER CLIP SET                | 1   | \$ 30.00   | \$ <del>20.00</del> 30.00       |
| 3   | FRONT CAR PLATE                       | 1   | \$ 60.00   | \$ <del>45.00</del> 60.00       |
| 4   | FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET                 | 1   | \$ 50.00   | \$ <del>30.00</del> 50.00       |
| 5   | FORNT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP SET     | 1   | \$ 40.00   | \$ <del>X</del> 40.00           |
| 6   | FRONT FOG LAMP BULK                   | 1   | \$ 30.00   | \$ <del>X</del> 30.00           |
| 7   | FRONT GRILLE CLIP SET                 | 1   | \$ 40.00   | \$ <del>20.00</del> 40.00       |
| 8   | SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT                 | 1   | \$ 70.00   | \$ <del>30.00</del> 70.00 Xnn   |
| 9   | RADIATOR COOLANT                      | 1   | \$ 60.00   | \$ <del>40.00</del> 60.00       |
| 10  | FRONT FENDER INNER SIDE GARNISH CLIP  | 1   | \$ 40.00   | \$ <del>X</del> 40.00           |
| 11  | FRONT FENDER INNER SHILED CLIP SET    | 1   | \$ 50.00   | \$ <del>10.00</del> 50.00 Xnn   |
| 12  | WIPER GARNISH CLIP                    | 1   | \$ 50.00   | \$ <del>X</del> 50.00           |
| 13  | SIDE SKIRT CLIP                       | 1   | \$ 60.00   | \$ <del>50.00</del> 60.00 Xnn   |
| 14  | FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP SET        | 1   | \$ 50.00   | \$ <del>X</del> 50.00           |
| 15  | REAR BUMPER CLIP                      | 1   | \$ 50.00   | \$ <del>30.00</del> 50.00       |
| 16  | REAR CAR PLATE                        | 1   | \$ 60.00   | \$ <del>45.00</del> 60.00       |
| 17  | TAIL LAMP CLIP                        | 1   | \$ 30.00   | \$ <del>10.00</del> 30.00       |
| 18  | TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT                | 1   | \$ 80.00   | \$ <del>40.00</del> 80.00       |
| 19  | REAR FENDER SEALANT                   | 1   | \$ 80.00   | \$ <del>60.00</del> 80.00       |
| 20  | REAR FENDER TOP RAILING PANEL SEALANT | 1   | \$ 60.00   | \$ <del>X</del> 60.00           |
| 21  | REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS          | 1   | \$ 60.00   | \$ <del>X</del> 60.00           |
| 22  | REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP         | 1   | \$ 50.00   | \$ <del>30.00</del> 50.00       |
| 23  | REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT               | 1   | \$ 80.00   | \$ <del>60.00</del> 80.00       |
| 24  | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS      | 1   | \$ 30.00   | \$ <del>10.00</del> 30.00       |
| 25  | REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL      | 1   | \$ 120.00  | \$ <del>80.00</del> 120.00      |
| 26  | REAR CHASSIS FRAME MEMBER SEALANT     | 1   | \$ 80.00   | \$ <del>50.00</del> 80.00       |
| 27  | REVERSE SENSOR                        | 1   | \$ 350.00  | \$ <del>200.00</del> 350.00     |
| 28  | REVERSE CAMERA                        | 1   | \$ 550.00  | \$ <del>200.00</del> 550.00 Xnn |
|     |                                       |     |            | nn                              |
|     |                                       |     |            | \$ 2,370.00                     |

800

| LABOUR (FRONT)                                                        |            | PRICE                                    |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------------|
| PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS                            | 1600       | \$ 2,000.00                              |
| TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA                                          | 1200       | \$ 1,800.00                              |
| TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK                                    | 30         | \$ 100.00                                |
| TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE                                        | 50         | \$ 200.00                                |
| REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR AND REFILL COOLANT AND HIGH PRESSURE TEST | ✓<br>1000  | \$ <sup>600</sup> <del>1200</del> 180.00 |
| REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET, SEAT, DASH BOARD AND INTERIOR              |            | \$ <sup>nu</sup> <del>X</del> 350.00     |
| REMOVE AND INSTALL CONDENSER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS                    | ✓ 1600     | \$ <del>1500</del> 150.00 ✓              |
| REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT DOOR PART                                    |            | \$ <del>X</del> <sup>nu</sup> 180.00     |
|                                                                       |            | 2400                                     |
| LABOUR (REAR)                                                         |            | PRICE                                    |
| PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS                            | 2000       | \$ 2,500.00                              |
| TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA                                          | 1800       | \$ 2,000.00                              |
| REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT AND INTERIOR TO FACILITATE REPAIR       |            | \$ <sup>100</sup> 350.00                 |
| REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING                  |            | \$ <sup>30</sup> 150.00                  |
| REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING                  |            | \$ <sup>30</sup> 150.00                  |
| REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR DOOR PART                                     |            | \$ <sup>60</sup> 180.00                  |
| REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN                                    |            | \$ <sup>120</sup> 250.00                 |
| REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR ANF CENTER EXHAUST                            | un X photo | \$ <sup>80</sup> 550.00                  |
| REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR UNDER CARRIAGE                                | un X photo | \$ <sup>200</sup> 600.00                 |
| TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM                                            |            | \$ <sup>60</sup> 150.00                  |
| CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST                                            |            | \$ <sup>30</sup> 100.00                  |
| REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK                                            |            | \$ <sup>60</sup> 150.00                  |
| TO CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT                                         |            | \$ <sup>80</sup> 150.00                  |
| LABOUR TOTAL                                                          |            | \$ 12,240.00                             |
|                                                                       |            | 4370                                     |

**LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

**APPROVED DETAILS**  
 NO. OF WORKING DAYS  
 PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM  
 DATE & TIME OF SURVEY  
 SURVEYED BY  
 CONTACT NUMBER  
 FAX NUMBER

|                   |              |
|-------------------|--------------|
| Total Parts Cost  | \$ 43,449.00 |
| Total Labour Cost | \$ 12,240.00 |
| Total Repair Cost | \$ 55,689.00 |

Tanjoh 97495741  
 WP 16/1/21 @ 1745  
 4/3 Resurvey after repair  
 Tanjoh @ Ipoh town  
 20 days  
 To check repair limit.

15030.53  
 800  
 2400  
 4370  
 22600.53  
 4/3 \$16,000  
 20 days.